UIL REGION 6 MUSIC
YEARLY FINANCIAL STATEMENT 2022-23

INCOME
Balance Carry Over from 2021-22
Contest Entry Fees / Merchandise Royalties / Marching Gate / SR Music Sales

TOTAL INCOME:

EXPENDITURES

Awards Purchased

Judge Hotels, Contest Adminstration & Expenses, Local Host & Contest Site Expense, Contest Chair Honorarium
Judges, Assistant Secretary, & Executive Secretary Honorarium

Office Expenses & Supplies / Printing / Piano Tuning/ SR Music / Committee Meetings & Conferences / Cell &
Internet

CPA - Region 6 Yearly Audit

State Fees

Website/TexasMusicForms.com

Recording Fees

TOTAL EXPENDITURES:

BALANCE ON HAND - To be carried over to 2023-24:

$53,232.16
$247,565.17

$300,797.33

$20,622.67
$35,243.55
$144,322.00

$9,403.53

$725.00
$0.00
$979.95
$15,793.64

$227,090.34

$73,706.99



